

Bandhwa Kosiyaadpur RCD Road to Barsonna
Raj Dakhin To Ra.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency:- Ramani Sharma.

E.E R.W.D (W)

DIVISION

A.E R.W.D (W)

SUB-DIVISION

Grayer

19mk9ppg

Measurement Book

3405

Ag No:- 17/525/100938/MD3/24-25

MD3 (Bitter)
Amrakesh

Contd:- 42 (2013079)
M:- 1,29,306/-
Total:- 1,29,42,382/-

ABSTRACT of COST

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const of benchmark & reference pillars					
vide TORB P - ⑦					
0.670 km @ ₹ 5520.67/km					3698 = ₹
② Const of Reference pillars & Bureeo do at 2nd Corp.					
vide TORB P - ⑦					
0.670 km @ ₹ 3704.44/km					2482 = ₹
③ Cleaning and grubbing road end do at 2nd Corp.					
vide TORB P - ⑦					
0.469 km @ ₹ 76326.04/km					36078 = ₹
④ E/W excavation for structure etc do at 2nd Corp					
vide TORB P - ⑦					
470.39 m ³ @ ₹ 405.83/m ³					190898 = ₹
⑤ Plv rec m-15 in open foundation etc -- do at 2nd Corp					
18.45 m ³ vide TORB P - ⑦					
+ 28.69 m ³ vide TORB P - ⑪					
= 47.14 m ³					
@ ₹ 5540.71/m ³					261189 = ₹
					₹ 494345 = ₹

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv RCC m-20 in open					
2 nd foundation do at job comp.					
60.13 m ² wide TMB P - (8)					
+ 217.91 m ² wide TMB P - (12)					
= 278.04 m ²					
278.04 m ² @ ₹ 6045.20/m ²					= ₹ 1680807 =
⑦ Plv and Laying RCC HPs					
3 rd 14mm pipe do at job --					
vide TMB P - (8)					
15.0 m ² @ ₹ 3842.26/m ²					= ₹ 57634 =
⑧ Plv RCC m-20 in cut					
Structure do at job comp -					
26.06 m ² wide TMB P - (8)					
+ 337.53 m ² wide TMB P - (12)					
= 363.59 m ²					
363.59 m ² @ ₹ 6341.55/m ²					= ₹ 2305724 =
2305724 =					
2280358 =					
⑨ Laying first class bedding					
3 rd on well compacted sand					
do at job comp --					
vide TMB P - (8)					
15.280 m ² @ ₹ 578.66/m ²					= ₹ 8842 =
⑩ Const of embankment with					
5 th approved material do at					
job comp -- do --					
vide TMB P - (8)					
10					= ₹ 4574
Continuation					= ₹ 4547352 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 90 ft 4 1/2 ft from two at end					
⑫ plain					
⑬ P/V RCC m-20 in					
30 Substructure do all job					
Comp do — do —					
12.22 m ² vide TMBP - (15)					
2 x 6529.16 / m ²					2 x 79786 = 4
⑭ P/V RCC m-25 in					
51 Slab Superstructure do					
all job Comp — do —					
57.405 m ² vide TMBP - (15)					
2 x 2457.221 m ²					2 x 727750 = 4
⑮ Backfilling behind abutment					
33 wing wall and return wall					
do all job Comp — do —					
335.148 m ² vide TMBP - (16)					
334.39 m ² 2 x 954.01 / m ²					2 x 319011 = 4
⑯ P/V weep holes do all					
34 job Comp — do —					
133 Nos vide TMBP - (16)					
2 x 142.63 / each					2 x 18970 = 4
⑰ P/V drainage spouts do					
35 all job Comp — do —					
6 Nos vide TMBP - (16)					
2 x 1146.99 / Nos					2 x 6882 = 4

Continuation = 7464988 = 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add GST @ 18% (4) = ₹					1342698 = ₹
Add Labour cost @ 1% (4) = ₹					74650 = ₹
Add Self-construction fee = ₹					123889 = ₹
					= ₹ 9007225 = ₹
Less Previous bill (1) = ₹					3062286 = ₹
modhaks sum 30/09/2025 JE					= ₹ 5944959 = ₹

material statement

- ① E/W - 2565.18 m³
- ② Stone chips - 1067.76 m³
- ③ Sand - 312.80 m³
- ④ Stone dust - 170.97 m³
- ⑤ Local Sand - 334.38 m³

~~modhaks sum~~
30/09/2025
JE

Continuation